
 
 

 

 

 

 

2022. Budapest International Veteran Fencing 
Competition  

Budapest Bajnokság 

Budapest 

17‐18.09.2022 

 
DT:       Takács Csaba           

  Tóth Attila 
Szlama Vilmos   

Doctor:     Szabó Noé           
               
Referees:   
 
FOIL SABRE EPEE 
Babanics Gergely  Baaken Mátyás  Buta Levente 
Donka Gábor  Kossuth Bálint  Debnár Gergő 
Gál Botond  Kovács István  Diera Ferenc 
Hári Máté  Péch Miklós  Farkas‐Németh Zoltán 
Korom Erik  Tóth Bertalan  Fraiman Dániel 
Nedeljkovic Mateja  Zadravecz Máté  Kolczonay Balázs 
Nehéz Denis    Lencsés Dániel 
Rózsavári Nándor    Maarouf Mohamed 
Simon Kristóf    Molnár Gábor 
Szabó Márton    Naranjo Hunor 
Szabó Vanda Fruzsina    Peterdi Dominika 
Szelei István    Radics Zsuzsa 
Weisz Tamás    Szabó Márton 
Karvalics Ádám    Szajkó Zalán 

    Szentirmai Rita 

    Szíjj Károly 

    Várkonyi Marina  
 
 



European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 40+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 1 GOETZ Gregory FRA FRA 9/1/1975 senior
2 4 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER 19/6/1981 senior
3 15 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemysla POL POL 7/9/1976 senior
4 26 PARTICS Péter DANUBIUS RSC HUN 12/1/1982 senior
5 42 BAZAK Jacek POL POL 3/10/1974 senior
5 42 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE 8/7/1976 senior
7 48 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC HUN 12/1/1977 senior
8 49 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN 21/3/1979 senior
9 54 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN 25/10/1978 senior

10 59 IMREH Dániel VESC HUN 16/9/1981 senior
11 77 PILHÁL Zsolt SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 1/4/1976 senior
12 82 UDVARI Donát EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 24/3/1977 senior
13 91 CSONTOS Gergely VILLA COMPLOV HUN 21/6/1981 senior
14 110 RAUSZ István EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/2/1982 senior
15 128 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw POL POL 8/9/1976 senior
16 142 KOVÁCS János VILLA COMPLOV HUN 16/12/1980 senior
17 164 NYÉKI Zsolt BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 26/8/1974 senior

18 BUGARI Matteo ITA ITA 31/8/1979 senior
18 GACSAL Károly SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 3/8/1976 senior
18 GRAVES-SMITH Geoffrey FRA FRA 25/3/1975 senior
18 GYALOG Zoltán SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 23/3/1980 senior
18 IVAN Daniel ROU ROU 25/4/1980 senior
18 LENOIR Alexandre FRA FRA 10/9/1980 senior
18 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV HUN 11/10/1975 senior
18 PEDONE Mattia ITA ITA 18/4/1983 senior
18 RAB Andreas AUT AUT 6/9/1977 senior
18 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975 senior
18 ZONNO Michele ITA ITA 23/12/1975 senior
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 40+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

28 fencers

1 poules: round

28 fencers
4 poules of 7
Separation by : countries, clubs
28 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 28 fencers

Direct tableau
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 40+

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 1
V/M ind. HSrank

IMREH Dániel VESC HUN  4  V  3  4  V  V 0.500 6 26 4
HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 15 27 2
NYÉKI Zsolt BELVÁROSI V HUN  1  0  0  2  4  2 0.000 -21 9 7
GOETZ Gregory FRA FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
BUGARI Matteo ITA ITA  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 -1 23 3
SIMM Ralph GER GER  2  0  V  1  4  2 0.167 -15 14 6
OSSOWSKI Radoslaw POL POL  2  2  V  2  4  V 0.333 -4 20 5

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 2
V/M ind. HSrank

PILHÁL Zsolt SZURKA-PISZ HUN  V  3  V  1  1  3 0.333 -10 18 6
MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI M HUN  4  V  V  2  3  0 0.333 -5 19 5
RAUSZ István EGYETEMI VÍ HUN  V  1  1  1  1  4 0.167 -15 13 7
PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC HUN  4  3  V  V  4  3 0.333 0 24 4
VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER  V  V  V  3  2  0 0.500 1 20 3
LENOIR Alexandre FRA FRA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
RAB Andreas AUT AUT  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 4
V/M ind. HSrank

GACSAL Károly SZURKA-PISZ HUN  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 4 27 2
PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
CSONTOS Gergely VILLA COMPL HUN  3  4  0  2  4  V 0.167 -8 18 6
KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemys POL POL  4  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 6 24 3
SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE  4  1  V  3  V  V 0.500 1 23 4
ZONNO Michele ITA ITA  3  1  V  1  1  V 0.333 -9 16 5
IVAN Daniel ROU ROU  4  3  1  4  4  1 0.000 -13 17 7

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 5
V/M ind. HSrank

GYALOG Zoltán SZURKA-PISZ HUN  V  V  2  V  4  1 0.500 1 22 4
KOVÁCS János VILLA COMPL HUN  1  3  1  4  V  1 0.167 -14 15 6
UDVARI Donát EGYETEMI VÍ HUN  4  V  2  V  V  3 0.500 2 24 3
PARTICS Péter DANUBIUS R HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
GRAVES-SMITH Geoffrey FRA FRA  1  V  2  3  0  2 0.167 -16 13 7
BAZAK Jacek POL POL  V  4  2  1  V  1 0.333 -6 18 5
PEDONE Mattia ITA ITA  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
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MEN'S EPEE 40+

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category V/M ind. HS group

1 GOETZ Gregory FRA FRA 9/1/1975 senior 1.00 20 30 qualifier
1 PARTICS Péter DANUBIUS RSC HUN 12/1/1982 senior 1.00 20 30 qualifier
3 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN 25/10/1978 senior 1.00 19 30 qualifier
4 LENOIR Alexandre FRA FRA 10/9/1980 senior 1.00 17 30 qualifier
5 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN 21/3/1979 senior 0.83 15 27 qualifier
6 PEDONE Mattia ITA ITA 18/4/1983 senior 0.83 13 26 qualifier
7 RAB Andreas AUT AUT 6/9/1977 senior 0.83 12 27 qualifier
8 GACSAL Károly SZURKA-PISZKA VÍ HUN 3/8/1976 senior 0.83 4 27 qualifier
9 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Pr POL POL 7/9/1976 senior 0.66 6 24 qualifier

10 BUGARI Matteo ITA ITA 31/8/1979 senior 0.66 -1 23 qualifier
11 IMREH Dániel VESC HUN 16/9/1981 senior 0.50 6 26 qualifier
12 UDVARI Donát EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CL HUN 24/3/1977 senior 0.50 2 24 qualifier
13 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE 8/7/1976 senior 0.50 1 23 qualifier
14 GYALOG Zoltán SZURKA-PISZKA VÍ HUN 23/3/1980 senior 0.50 1 22 qualifier
15 VON DER TRENCK Bod GER GER 19/6/1981 senior 0.50 1 20 qualifier
16 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC HUN 12/1/1977 senior 0.33 0 24 qualifier
17 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw POL POL 8/9/1976 senior 0.33 -4 20 qualifier
18 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV HUN 11/10/1975 senior 0.33 -5 19 qualifier
19 BAZAK Jacek POL POL 3/10/1974 senior 0.33 -6 18 qualifier
20 ZONNO Michele ITA ITA 23/12/1975 senior 0.33 -9 16 qualifier
21 PILHÁL Zsolt SZURKA-PISZKA VÍ HUN 1/4/1976 senior 0.33 -10 18 qualifier
22 CSONTOS Gergely VILLA COMPLOV HUN 21/6/1981 senior 0.16 -8 18 qualifier
23 KOVÁCS János VILLA COMPLOV HUN 16/12/1980 senior 0.16 -14 15 qualifier
24 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975 senior 0.16 -15 14 qualifier
25 RAUSZ István EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CL HUN 16/2/1982 senior 0.16 -15 13 qualifier
26 GRAVES-SMITH Geoffr FRA FRA 25/3/1975 senior 0.16 -16 13 qualifier
27 IVAN Daniel ROU ROU 25/4/1980 senior 0.00 -13 17 qualifier
28 NYÉKI Zsolt BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ S HUN 26/8/1974 senior 0.00 -21 9 qualifier
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MEN'S EPEE 40+

page 1/1

1 GOETZ Gregory FRA FRA

Tableau of 16

16 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-P HUN 10/2

9 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przem POL POL

8 GACSAL Károly SZURK HUN 10/6

5 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN

12 PILHÁL Zsolt SZURK HUN 10/4

13 ZONNO Michele ITA ITA

4 LENOIR Alexandre FRA FRA 10/1

3 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN

14 BAZAK Jacek POL POL 10/1

11 IMREH Dániel VESC HUN

6 PEDONE Mattia ITA ITA 10/7

7 GRAVES-SMITH Geoffrey FRA FRA

10 BUGARI Matteo ITA ITA 10/8

15 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER

2 PARTICS Péter DANU HUN 10/5

GOETZ Gregory

Tableau of 8

KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przem
10/8

HARSÁNYI Gergõ

LENOIR Alexandre
10/7

PÁSZTOR Attila

PEDONE Mattia
10/5

BUGARI Matteo

PARTICS Péter
10/8

KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przem

Elõdöntõ

LENOIR Alexandre

10/9

PEDONE Mattia

PARTICS Péter

10/9

LENOIR Alexandre

Döntõ

PARTICS Péter

L
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MEN'S EPEE 40+

page 1/1

1 GOETZ Gregory FRA FRA

Tableau of 8

8 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Prze POL POL 10/8

5 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN

4 LENOIR Alexandre FRA FRA 10/7

3 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN

6 PEDONE Mattia ITA ITA 10/5

7 BUGARI Matteo ITA ITA

2 PARTICS Péter DANU HUN 10/8

KORONA-TRZEBSKI Prze

Elõdöntõ

LENOIR Alexandre
10/9

PEDONE Mattia

PARTICS Péter
10/9

LENOIR Alexandre

Döntõ

PARTICS Péter

10/6

LENOIR Alexandre
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 40+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 28 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 LENOIR Alexandre FRA FRA 10/9/1980 senior
2 PARTICS Péter DANUBIUS RSC HUN 12/1/1982 senior
3 KORONA-TRZEBSKI Przemyslaw POL POL 7/9/1976 senior
3 PEDONE Mattia ITA ITA 18/4/1983 senior
5 GOETZ Gregory FRA FRA 9/1/1975 senior
6 PÁSZTOR Attila DVE HUN 25/10/1978 senior
7 HARSÁNYI Gergõ BHSE HUN 21/3/1979 senior
8 BUGARI Matteo ITA ITA 31/8/1979 senior
9 GACSAL Károly SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 3/8/1976 senior

10 IMREH Dániel VESC HUN 16/9/1981 senior
11 VON DER TRENCK Bodo GER GER 19/6/1981 senior
12 PLAZZERIANO Gábor PTE-PEAC HUN 12/1/1977 senior
13 BAZAK Jacek POL POL 3/10/1974 senior
14 ZONNO Michele ITA ITA 23/12/1975 senior
15 PILHÁL Zsolt SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 1/4/1976 senior
16 GRAVES-SMITH Geoffrey FRA FRA 25/3/1975 senior
17 RAB Andreas AUT AUT 6/9/1977 senior
18 UDVARI Donát EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 24/3/1977 senior
19 SOKOL Vratislav CZE CZE 8/7/1976 senior
20 GYALOG Zoltán SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 23/3/1980 senior
21 OSSOWSKI Radoslaw POL POL 8/9/1976 senior
22 MESKÓ Zsolt SZOLNOKI MÁV HUN 11/10/1975 senior
23 CSONTOS Gergely VILLA COMPLOV HUN 21/6/1981 senior
24 KOVÁCS János VILLA COMPLOV HUN 16/12/1980 senior
25 SIMM Ralph GER GER 18/9/1975 senior
26 RAUSZ István EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/2/1982 senior
27 IVAN Daniel ROU ROU 25/4/1980 senior
28 NYÉKI Zsolt BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 26/8/1974 senior
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name country club d.o.b. category

1 1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL POL 14/5/1969 veteranA
2 2 LESNE Ludovic FRA FRA 10/3/1970 veteranA
3 4 ATANASSOW Aleksander POL POL 13/2/1969 veteranA
4 5 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni BEL BEL 24/10/1967 veteranA
5 6 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA FRA 15/9/1973 veteranA
6 8 FEZARD Julien FRA FRA 7/7/1973 veteranA
7 11 RIAHI Farhad GBR GBR 27/6/1972 veteranA
8 12 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA FRA 16/4/1969 veteranA
9 22 DRAPELLA Maciej POL POL 11/2/1964 veteranA

10 54 MELNIKOV Sergei EST EST 17/12/1964 veteranA
11 92 KOEMETS Sven EST EST 24/10/1967 veteranA
11 92 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL POL 23/7/1965 veteranA
13 100 KOTERSKI Pawel POL POL 12/10/1971 veteranA
14 117 ÓCSAI János HUN BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 31/10/1970 veteranA
15 131 SZAKMÁRY Sándor HUN VERESEGYHÁZ 5/3/1968 veteranA
16 139 GÁL Attila HUN SZOLNOKI MÁV 3/10/1969 veteranA
17 146 RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ David ESP ESP 12/11/1972 veteranA
18 164 MÁTYÁS Pál HUN PTE-PEAC 16/11/1970 veteranA
19 170 SZALAY ID. Károly HUN VESC 21/9/1965 veteranA
20 216 BOROMBÓS Attila HUN GYULA 1/7/1969 veteranA
21 239 SZABÓ Péter HUN BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE 18/12/1972 veteranA

22 370 RODARY Emmanuel FRA FRA 16/6/1968 veteranA
23 387 SÓS Csaba HUN CSOMORKÁNY 9/3/1972 veteranA
24 397 PARDUS Borys POL POL 9/3/1970 veteranA
25 CSEH Péter HUN SZOLNOKI MÁV 5/11/1971 veteranA
25 DR SIMON Attila HUN VESC 21/10/1968 veteranA
25 FÁBIÁN Gábor HUN MTK BUDAPEST 18/1/1970 veteranA
25 HINZ Gerald GER GER 10/7/1965 veteranA
25 KOLB Tamás HUN MTK BUDAPEST 8/10/1966 veteranA
25 KORMOS Csaba HUN PILISCSABAI SE 22/1/1965 veteranA
25 MILLER Robert AUS AUS 17/7/1969 veteranA
25 RUSIN Serghei MDA MDA 21/2/1970 veteranA
25 SVOBODA Tomas Kristian CZE CZE 9/9/1967 veteranA
25 UNGUREANU Cristian ROU ROU 14/5/1968 veteranA
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

34 fencers

1 poules: round

34 fencers
5 poules (4 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
34 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 34 fencers

Direct tableau

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2022-09-18 14:28 - Page 2



European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    8:30    Piste 11
V/M ind. HSrank

ÓCSAI János BELVÁROSI VÍ HUN  V  V  1  4  1 0.40 1 16 3
DR SIMON Attila VESC HUN  0  V  V  1  0 0.40 -9 11 5
SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁN HUN  0  1  4  0  3 0.00 -16 8 6
RODARY Emmanuel FRA FRA  V  4  V  0  2 0.40 -4 16 4
ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL POL  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 25 1
MELNIKOV Sergei EST EST  V  V V4  V  3 0.80 11 22 2

Poule No 2    8:30    Piste 6
V/M ind. HSrank

MÁTYÁS Pál PTE-PEAC HUN  V  V  3  4  4  4 0.33 0 25 5
SZABÓ Péter BELVÁROSI VÍ HUN  2  2  1  3  3  1 0.00 -18 12 7
FÁBIÁN Gábor MTK BUDAPE HUN  3  V  3  2  0  1 0.16 -13 14 6
SVOBODA Tomas Kristian CZE CZE  V  V  V  4 V4  V 0.83 10 28 2
DRAPELLA Maciej POL POL  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 9 28 3
KOEMETS Sven EST EST  V  V  V  3  1  3 0.50 1 22 4
LESNE Ludovic FRA FRA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 11 28 1

Poule No 3    8:30    Piste 7
V/M ind. HSrank

CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁ HUN  V  2  4  V  4  4 0.33 -4 24 6
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁ HUN  4  V  3  V  V  4 0.50 4 26 3
BOROMBÓS Attila GYULA HUN  V  2  2  V  4  V 0.50 -1 23 4
ATANASSOW Aleksander POL POL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 30 1
PARDUS Borys POL POL  4  2  3  0  2  4 0.00 -15 15 7
UNGUREANU Cristian ROU ROU  V  3  V  3  V  2 0.50 -2 23 5
GIRIN Emmanuel FRA FRA  V  V  4  3  V  V 0.66 3 27 2

Poule No 4    8:30    Piste 9
V/M ind. HSrank

KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPE HUN  2  2  V  2  1  2 0.16 -11 14 7
HINZ Gerald GER GER  V  V  4  V  4  V 0.66 9 28 2
DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni BEL BEL  V  4  1  4 V3  2 0.33 -4 19 5
SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN  0  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 7 25 1
FEZARD Julien FRA FRA  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.66 7 26 3
KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL POL  V  V  1  2  2  V 0.50 -1 20 4
RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ Davi ESP ESP  V  1  V  2  1  3 0.33 -7 17 6
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 5    8:30    Piste 10
V/M ind. HSrank

KORMOS Csaba PILISCSABAI S HUN  V  V  1  2  V  V 0.66 2 23 4
RUSIN Serghei MDA MDA  3  2  1  0  3  1 0.00 -20 10 7
KOTERSKI Pawel POL POL  2  V  V  3  0  V 0.50 1 20 5
GÁL Attila SZOLNOKI MÁ HUN  V  V  4  V  V  3 0.66 8 27 2
RIAHI Farhad GBR GBR  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.66 7 24 3
MILLER Robert AUS AUS  2  V V1  4  2  1 0.33 -8 15 6
LAMOTHE Olivier FRA FRA  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.66 10 26 1
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category V/M ind. HS group

1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL POL 14/5/1969 veteranA 1.00 17 25 qualifier
2 ATANASSOW Aleksander POL POL 13/2/1969 veteranA 1.00 15 30 qualifier
3 LESNE Ludovic FRA FRA 10/3/1970 veteranA 0.83 11 28 qualifier
4 SVOBODA Tomas Kristian CZE CZE 9/9/1967 veteranA 0.83 10 28 qualifier
5 DRAPELLA Maciej POL POL 11/2/1964 veteranA 0.83 9 28 qualifier
6 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965 veteranA 0.83 7 25 qualifier
7 MELNIKOV Sergei EST EST 17/12/1964 veteranA 0.80 11 22 qualifier
8 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA FRA 15/9/1973 veteranA 0.66 10 26 qualifier
9 HINZ Gerald GER GER 10/7/1965 veteranA 0.66 9 28 qualifier

10 GÁL Attila SZOLNOKI MÁ HUN 3/10/1969 veteranA 0.66 8 27 qualifier
11 FEZARD Julien FRA FRA 7/7/1973 veteranA 0.66 7 26 qualifier
12 RIAHI Farhad GBR GBR 27/6/1972 veteranA 0.66 7 24 qualifier
13 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA FRA 16/4/1969 veteranA 0.66 3 27 qualifier
14 KORMOS Csaba PILISCSABAI S HUN 22/1/1965 veteranA 0.66 2 23 qualifier
15 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁ HUN 5/3/1968 veteranA 0.50 4 26 qualifier
16 KOEMETS Sven EST EST 24/10/1967 veteranA 0.50 1 22 qualifier
17 KOTERSKI Pawel POL POL 12/10/1971 veteranA 0.50 1 20 qualifier
18 BOROMBÓS Attila GYULA HUN 1/7/1969 veteranA 0.50 -1 23 qualifier
19 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL POL 23/7/1965 veteranA 0.50 -1 20 qualifier
20 UNGUREANU Cristian ROU ROU 14/5/1968 veteranA 0.50 -2 23 qualifier
21 ÓCSAI János BELVÁROSI VÍ HUN 31/10/1970 veteranA 0.40 1 16 qualifier
22 RODARY Emmanuel FRA FRA 16/6/1968 veteranA 0.40 -4 16 qualifier
23 DR SIMON Attila VESC HUN 21/10/1968 veteranA 0.40 -9 11 qualifier
24 MÁTYÁS Pál PTE-PEAC HUN 16/11/1970 veteranA 0.33 0 25 qualifier
25 CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁ HUN 5/11/1971 veteranA 0.33 -4 24 qualifier
26 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni BEL BEL 24/10/1967 veteranA 0.33 -4 19 qualifier
27 RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ Da ESP ESP 12/11/1972 veteranA 0.33 -7 17 qualifier
28 MILLER Robert AUS AUS 17/7/1969 veteranA 0.33 -8 15 qualifier
29 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPES HUN 8/10/1966 veteranA 0.16 -11 14 qualifier
30 FÁBIÁN Gábor MTK BUDAPES HUN 18/1/1970 veteranA 0.16 -13 14 qualifier
31 PARDUS Borys POL POL 9/3/1970 veteranA 0.00 -15 15 qualifier
32 SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁN HUN 9/3/1972 veteranA 0.00 -16 8 qualifier
33 SZABÓ Péter BELVÁROSI VÍ HUN 18/12/1972 veteranA 0.00 -18 12 qualifier
34 RUSIN Serghei MDA MDA 21/2/1970 veteranA 0.00 -20 10 qualifier
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

page 1/2

1 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL POL

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 SZABÓ Péter BELVÁRO HUN

32 SÓS Csaba CSOMORK HUN 10/8

17 KOTERSKI Pawel POL POL

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 KOEMETS Sven EST EST

9 HINZ Gerald GER GER

56 --------- ---

41 --------- ---

24 MÁTYÁS Pál PTE-PEAC HUN

25 CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI HUN

40 --------- ---

57 --------- ---

8 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA FRA

5 DRAPELLA Maciej POL POL

60 --------- ---

37 --------- ---

28 MILLER Robert AUS AUS

21 ÓCSAI János BELVÁRO HUN

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 RIAHI Farhad GBR GBR

13 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA FRA

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 UNGUREANU Cristian ROU ROU

29 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDA HUN

36 --------- ---

61 --------- ---

4 SVOBODA Tomas Kristi CZE CZE

ZIELINSKI Dariusz

Tableau of 32

SÓS Csaba
10/1

KOTERSKI Pawel

KOEMETS Sven
7/6

HINZ Gerald

MÁTYÁS Pál
10/6

CSEH Péter

LAMOTHE Olivier
10/6

DRAPELLA Maciej

MILLER Robert
10/6

ÓCSAI János

RIAHI Farhad
10/6

GIRIN Emmanuel

UNGUREANU Cristian
10/4

KOLB Tamás

SVOBODA Tomas Kristi
10/5

ZIELINSKI Dariusz

Tableau of 16

KOEMETS Sven

10/7

HINZ Gerald

LAMOTHE Olivier

10/7

DRAPELLA Maciej

RIAHI Farhad

10/6

GIRIN Emmanuel

SVOBODA Tomas Kristi

10/7

KOEMETS Sven

HINZ Gerald

RIAHI Farhad

GIRIN Emmanuel
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

page 2/2

3 LESNE Ludovic FRA FRA

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 --------- ---

30 FÁBIÁN Gábor MTK BUDA HUN

19 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL POL

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 KORMOS Csaba PILISCSAB HUN

11 FEZARD Julien FRA FRA

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 RODARY Emmanuel FRA FRA

27 RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP ESP

38 --------- ---

59 --------- ---

6 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN

7 MELNIKOV Sergei EST EST

58 --------- ---

39 --------- ---

26 DALLA GIOVANNA Gian BEL BEL

23 DR SIMON Attila VESC HUN

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 GÁL Attila SZOLNOKI HUN

15 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEG HUN

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 BOROMBÓS Attila GYULA HUN

31 PARDUS Borys POL POL

34 RUSIN Serghei MDA MDA 10/9

63 --------- ---

2 ATANASSOW Aleksand POL POL

LESNE Ludovic

Tableau of 32

FÁBIÁN Gábor
10/2

KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz

KORMOS Csaba
10/9

FEZARD Julien

RODARY Emmanuel
10/3

RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ

SZALAY ID. Károly
10/3

MELNIKOV Sergei

DALLA GIOVANNA Gian
10/9

DR SIMON Attila

GÁL Attila
10/4

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

BOROMBÓS Attila
10/9

RUSIN Serghei

ATANASSOW Aleksand
10/2

LESNE Ludovic

Tableau of 16

KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz

7/3

FEZARD Julien

SZALAY ID. Károly

10/8

DALLA GIOVANNA Gian

GÁL Attila

10/9

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

ATANASSOW Aleksand

10/8

LESNE Ludovic

FEZARD Julien

GÁL Attila

ATANASSOW Aleksand
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Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

page 1/1

1 KOEMETS Sven EST EST

Tableau of 8

8 HINZ Gerald GER GER 10/3

5 RIAHI Farhad GBR GBR

4 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA FRA 9/5

3 LESNE Ludovic FRA FRA

6 FEZARD Julien FRA FRA 10/7

7 GÁL Attila SZOLNOKI HUN

2 ATANASSOW Aleksande POL POL 10/5

HINZ Gerald

Elõdöntõ

GIRIN Emmanuel
10/7

LESNE Ludovic

ATANASSOW Aleksande
10/7

GIRIN Emmanuel

Döntõ

LESNE Ludovic

10/3

LESNE Ludovic
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 50+

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 34 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 LESNE Ludovic FRA FRA 10/3/1970 veteranA
2 GIRIN Emmanuel FRA FRA 16/4/1969 veteranA
3 ATANASSOW Aleksander POL POL 13/2/1969 veteranA
3 HINZ Gerald GER GER 10/7/1965 veteranA
5 GÁL Attila SZOLNOKI MÁV HUN 3/10/1969 veteranA
6 FEZARD Julien FRA FRA 7/7/1973 veteranA
7 RIAHI Farhad GBR GBR 27/6/1972 veteranA
8 KOEMETS Sven EST EST 24/10/1967 veteranA
9 ZIELINSKI Dariusz POL POL 14/5/1969 veteranA

10 SVOBODA Tomas Kristian CZE CZE 9/9/1967 veteranA
11 DRAPELLA Maciej POL POL 11/2/1964 veteranA
12 SZALAY ID. Károly VESC HUN 21/9/1965 veteranA
13 LAMOTHE Olivier FRA FRA 15/9/1973 veteranA
14 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ HUN 5/3/1968 veteranA
15 KOSTRZEWA Ireneusz POL POL 23/7/1965 veteranA
16 DALLA GIOVANNA Gianni BEL BEL 24/10/1967 veteranA
17 MELNIKOV Sergei EST EST 17/12/1964 veteranA
18 KORMOS Csaba PILISCSABAI SE HUN 22/1/1965 veteranA
19 KOTERSKI Pawel POL POL 12/10/1971 veteranA
20 BOROMBÓS Attila GYULA HUN 1/7/1969 veteranA
21 UNGUREANU Cristian ROU ROU 14/5/1968 veteranA
22 ÓCSAI János BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 31/10/1970 veteranA
23 RODARY Emmanuel FRA FRA 16/6/1968 veteranA
24 DR SIMON Attila VESC HUN 21/10/1968 veteranA
25 MÁTYÁS Pál PTE-PEAC HUN 16/11/1970 veteranA
26 CSEH Péter SZOLNOKI MÁV HUN 5/11/1971 veteranA
27 RODRIGUEZ SÁNCHEZ David ESP ESP 12/11/1972 veteranA
28 MILLER Robert AUS AUS 17/7/1969 veteranA
29 KOLB Tamás MTK BUDAPEST HUN 8/10/1966 veteranA
30 FÁBIÁN Gábor MTK BUDAPEST HUN 18/1/1970 veteranA
31 SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁNY HUN 9/3/1972 veteranA
32 RUSIN Serghei MDA MDA 21/2/1970 veteranA
33 PARDUS Borys POL POL 9/3/1970 veteranA
34 SZABÓ Péter BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 18/12/1972 veteranA
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ Pools

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 39 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL 19/5/1962 veteranB
2 4 SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL 9/11/1956 veteranB
3 7 SPANO' Umberto ITA ITA 11/4/1959 veteranB
4 14 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL BEL 11/10/1959 veteranB
5 21 HERONIMEK Leszek POL POL 28/11/1959 veteranB
6 28 CWIORO Krzysztof POL POL 20/8/1960 veteranB
7 31 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC
8 36 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC
8 36 RAB Attila PTE-PEAC HUN 4/3/1961 veteranB

10 41 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC
11 43 MAHLER Michael GER GER 8/3/1959 veteranB
12 48 VÖLCSEI György MTK BUDAPEST HUN 1/6/1961 veteranB
13 49 KITTLER Rolf GER GER 6/5/1958 veteranB
13 49 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC
15 61 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC
16 77 VERES István EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 15/11/1959 veteranB
17 91 HAJTMAN Olaf SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ S HUN 5/4/1959 veteranB
18 96 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB
19 114 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal VESC HUN 6/6/1961 veteranB
20 120 KELLER Stefan SUI SUI 21/5/1960 veteranB
21 146 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 26/9/1959 veteranB
22 189 BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT AUT 8/7/1956 veteranB
23 195 VALKOVIC Martin CZE CZE 27/8/1962 veteranB
24 197 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SWE 24/11/1962 veteranB
25 225 VADÁSZ Gábor EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 13/6/1957 veteranB
26 237 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB
27 239 KESZTHELYI László Dr. BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 14/2/1955 veteranB
28 BENEDEK Dezsõ PTE-PEAC HUN 22/7/1945 veteranC
28 CSIKÓS Attila PILISCSABAI SE HUN 4/12/1962 veteranB
28 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ SZTE-VK HUN 13/9/1951 veteranC
28 ERDÕS Csaba BAJAI VÍVÓ SE HUN 2/3/1958 veteranB
28 HALMOS András EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 19/7/1957 veteranB
28 KOLLÁR Gábor SVK SVK 30/9/1952 veteranC
28 MARCZALI László EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 8/5/1948 veteranC
28 MIKÓ György PILISCSABAI SE HUN 20/3/1963 veteranB
28 NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB
28 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB
28 SZAMALOVITS Tibor EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 1/7/1962 veteranB
28 ZOBL WESSELY Peter AUT AUT 12/7/1949 veteranC
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ Pools

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

39 fencers

1 poules: round

39 fencers
6 poules (3 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
39 qualifiers
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European Veterans Circuit
Nemzetközi Veterán Budapest Bajnokság

MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ Pools

Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1    9:00    Piste 12
V/M ind. HS rank

VÖLCSEI György MTK BUDA HUN  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 3 26 3
VADÁSZ Gábor EGYETEMI HUN  3  4  2  4  1  4 0.000 -12 18 7
SZAMALOVITS Tibor EGYETEMI HUN  4  V  3  3  2  V 0.333 -2 22 5
KITTLER Rolf GER GER  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 8 27 2
ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SWE  V  V  V  3  2  V 0.667 1 25 4
KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 26 1
NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr BLR BLR  2  V  0  V  4  2 0.333 -9 18 6

Poule No 2    9:00    Piste 13
V/M ind. HS rank

KESZTHELYI László Dr. BELVÁRO HUN  2  0  0  3  1 0.000 -19 6 6
HALMOS András EGYETEMI HUN  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 5 22 3
HAJTMAN Olaf SZURKA-P HUN  V  4  4  3  2 0.200 -2 18 5
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA  V  1  V  2  2 0.400 -4 15 4
SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 6 23 2
MAHLER Michael GER GER  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 3    9:00    Piste 15+1
V/M ind. HS rank

MIKÓ György PILISCSAB HUN  3  V  4 V3  3  2 0.333 -6 20 4
IMREH László VESC HUN  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 12 27 2
MARCZALI László EGYETEMI HUN  4  2  3  2  1 V1 0.167 -10 13 6
VALKOVIC Martin CZE CZE  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 3 25 3
WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL  2  0 V3  4  2  2 0.167 -12 13 7
SPANO' Umberto ITA ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
ZYLKA Henryk GER GER  V  3  0  1  V  0 0.333 -6 14 5

Poule No 4    9:00    Piste 14
V/M ind. HS rank

SZÓRÁDY István Ödön EGYETEMI HUN V3 V4  1  1  V 0.600 -2 14 3
RAB Attila PTE-PEAC HUN  2 V4  4  V  V 0.600 3 20 2
DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ SZTE-VK HUN  3  3  2  1  V 0.200 -3 14 5
DESCHAMPS Michel BEL BEL  V  V V3 V4  V 1.000 8 22 1
POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL  V  4  V  3  4 0.400 5 21 4
RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN  1  2  1  4  V 0.200 -11 13 6

Poule No 5    9:00    Piste 15
V/M ind. HS rank

CSIKÓS Attila PILISCSAB HUN  4  V  V V4  4 0.600 6 22 2
LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI HUN  V  V  V  4  2 0.600 0 21 4
TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal VESC HUN  2  3  V  4  2 0.200 -8 16 5
KOLLÁR Gábor SVK SVK  1  4  4  V  0 0.200 -9 14 6
HERONIMEK Leszek POL POL  3  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 21 3
BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT AUT  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 1
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MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ Pools

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    9:00    Piste 15+2
V/M ind. HS rank

BENEDEK Dezsõ PTE-PEAC HUN  V  3  2  1  1  3 0.167 -13 15 6
ERDÕS Csaba BAJAI VÍV HUN  3  3  4  1  3  3 0.000 -10 17 7
VERES István EGYETEMI HUN  V  V  4  0  V  4 0.500 -2 23 5
PRECHTL Hanns GER GER  V  V  V  1 V3  V 0.833 3 24 2
KELLER Stefan SUI SUI  V V2  V  V V3  V 1.000 17 25 1
ZOBL WESSELY Peter AUT AUT  V  V  4  2  2  V 0.500 4 23 3
CWIORO Krzysztof POL POL  V  V  V  4  3  4 0.500 1 26 4
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MEN'S EPEE 60-70+ Pools

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 39 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category V/M ind. HS group

1 SPANO' Umberto ITA ITA 11/4/1959 veteranB 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 KELLER Stefan SUI SUI 21/5/1960 veteranB 1.000 17 25 qualifier
3 MAHLER Michael GER GER 8/3/1959 veteranB 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL BEL 11/10/1959 veteranB 1.000 8 22 qualifier
5 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC 0.833 12 27 qualifier
6 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL 19/5/1962 veteranB 0.833 11 26 qualifier
7 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC 0.833 3 24 qualifier
8 BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT AUT 8/7/1956 veteranB 0.800 9 22 qualifier
9 SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL 9/11/1956 veteranB 0.800 6 23 qualifier

10 KITTLER Rolf GER GER 6/5/1958 veteranB 0.667 8 27 qualifier
11 VÖLCSEI György MTK BUDAPE HUN 1/6/1961 veteranB 0.667 3 26 qualifier
12 VALKOVIC Martin CZE CZE 27/8/1962 veteranB 0.667 3 25 qualifier
13 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SWE 24/11/1962 veteranB 0.667 1 25 qualifier
14 CSIKÓS Attila PILISCSABAI HUN 4/12/1962 veteranB 0.600 6 22 qualifier
15 HALMOS András EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 19/7/1957 veteranB 0.600 5 22 qualifier
16 RAB Attila PTE-PEAC HUN 4/3/1961 veteranB 0.600 3 20 qualifier
17 HERONIMEK Leszek POL POL 28/11/1959 veteranB 0.600 2 21 qualifier
18 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC 0.600 0 21 qualifier
19 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 26/9/1959 veteranB 0.600 -2 14 qualifier
20 ZOBL WESSELY Peter AUT AUT 12/7/1949 veteranC 0.500 4 23 qualifier
21 CWIORO Krzysztof POL POL 20/8/1960 veteranB 0.500 1 26 qualifier
22 VERES István EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 15/11/1959 veteranB 0.500 -2 23 qualifier
23 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB 0.400 5 21 qualifier
24 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
25 SZAMALOVITS Tibor EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 1/7/1962 veteranB 0.333 -2 22 qualifier
26 MIKÓ György PILISCSABAI HUN 20/3/1963 veteranB 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
27 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB 0.333 -6 14 qualifier
28 NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB 0.333 -9 18 qualifier
29 HAJTMAN Olaf SZURKA-PIS HUN 5/4/1959 veteranB 0.200 -2 18 qualifier
30 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ SZTE-VK HUN 13/9/1951 veteranC 0.200 -3 14 qualifier
31 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal VESC HUN 6/6/1961 veteranB 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
32 KOLLÁR Gábor SVK SVK 30/9/1952 veteranC 0.200 -9 14 qualifier
33 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
34 MARCZALI László EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 8/5/1948 veteranC 0.167 -10 13 qualifier
35 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC 0.167 -12 13 qualifier
36 BENEDEK Dezsõ PTE-PEAC HUN 22/7/1945 veteranC 0.167 -13 15 qualifier
37 ERDÕS Csaba BAJAI VÍVÓ S HUN 2/3/1958 veteranB 0.000 -10 17 qualifier
38 VADÁSZ Gábor EGYETEMI VÍ HUN 13/6/1957 veteranB 0.000 -12 18 qualifier
39 KESZTHELYI László Dr. BELVÁROSI HUN 14/2/1955 veteranB 0.000 -19 6 qualifier
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MEN'S EPEE 60+

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 29 fencers)

page 1/1

ran number name and first name club nat. d.o.b. category

1 1 SPANO' Umberto ITA ITA 11/4/1959 veteranB
2 2 KELLER Stefan SUI SUI 21/5/1960 veteranB
3 3 MAHLER Michael GER GER 8/3/1959 veteranB
4 4 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL BEL 11/10/1959 veteranB
5 6 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL 19/5/1962 veteranB
6 8 BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT AUT 8/7/1956 veteranB
7 9 SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL 9/11/1956 veteranB
8 10 KITTLER Rolf GER GER 6/5/1958 veteranB
9 11 VÖLCSEI György MTK BUDAPEST HUN 1/6/1961 veteranB

10 12 VALKOVIC Martin CZE CZE 27/8/1962 veteranB
11 13 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SWE 24/11/1962 veteranB
12 14 CSIKÓS Attila PILISCSABAI SE HUN 4/12/1962 veteranB
13 15 HALMOS András EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 19/7/1957 veteranB
14 16 RAB Attila PTE-PEAC HUN 4/3/1961 veteranB
15 17 HERONIMEK Leszek POL POL 28/11/1959 veteranB
16 19 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 26/9/1959 veteranB
17 21 CWIORO Krzysztof POL POL 20/8/1960 veteranB
18 22 VERES István EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 15/11/1959 veteranB
19 23 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB
20 25 SZAMALOVITS Tibor EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 1/7/1962 veteranB
21 26 MIKÓ György PILISCSABAI SE HUN 20/3/1963 veteranB
22 27 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB
23 28 NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB
24 29 HAJTMAN Olaf SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ S HUN 5/4/1959 veteranB
25 31 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal VESC HUN 6/6/1961 veteranB
26 33 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB
27 37 ERDÕS Csaba BAJAI VÍVÓ SE HUN 2/3/1958 veteranB
28 38 VADÁSZ Gábor EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 13/6/1957 veteranB
29 39 KESZTHELYI László Dr. BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 14/2/1955 veteranB
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MEN'S EPEE 60+

Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct tableau
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MEN'S EPEE 60+

page 1/1

1 SPANO' Umberto ITA ITA

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 CWIORO Krzysztof POL POL

16 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön EGYETE HUN 10/9

9 VÖLCSEI György MTK BUD HUN

24 HAJTMAN Olaf SZURKA- HUN 10/6

25 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal VESC HUN

8 KITTLER Rolf GER GER 10/4

5 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL

28 VADÁSZ Gábor EGYETE HUN 10/0

21 MIKÓ György PILISCSA HUN

12 CSIKÓS Attila PILISCSA HUN 10/7

13 HALMOS András EGYETE HUN

20 SZAMALOVITS Tibor EGYETE HUN 10/9

29 KESZTHELYI László Dr. BELVÁRO HUN

4 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL BEL 10/2

3 MAHLER Michael GER GER

30 --------- ---

19 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL

14 RAB Attila PTE-PEA HUN 10/6

11 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SWE

22 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 10/8

27 ERDÕS Csaba BAJAI VÍV HUN

6 BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT AUT 10/5

7 SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL

26 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 10/4

23 NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr BLR BLR

10 VALKOVIC Martin CZE CZE 10/9

15 HERONIMEK Leszek POL POL

18 VERES István EGYETE HUN 10/6

31 --------- ---

2 KELLER Stefan SUI SUI

SPANO' Umberto

Tableau of 16

SZÓRÁDY István Ödön
10/4

HAJTMAN Olaf

KITTLER Rolf
10/6

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

CSIKÓS Attila
10/5

SZAMALOVITS Tibor

DESCHAMPS Michel
10/8

MAHLER Michael

RAB Attila
10/8

ARONOWITSCH Niklas

BLIEMEGGER Klaus
10/9

SZCZESNY Jacek

NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr
10/4

HERONIMEK Leszek

KELLER Stefan
10/4

SPANO' Umberto

Tableau of 8

HAJTMAN Olaf

7/6

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

DESCHAMPS Michel

10/3

RAB Attila

ARONOWITSCH Niklas

10/5

SZCZESNY Jacek

KELLER Stefan

10/7

HAJTMAN Olaf

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

RAB Attila

SZCZESNY Jacek
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1 HAJTMAN Olaf HUN SZURKA-PISZKA 

Elõdöntõ

4 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL 10/3

3 RAB Attila HUN PTE-PEAC

2 SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL 10/4

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz

Döntõ

RAB Attila
8/7

KRZEMINSKI Mariusz
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ran name and first name club nat. date of birth category

1 KRZEMINSKI Mariusz POL POL 19/5/1962 veteranB
2 RAB Attila PTE-PEAC HUN 4/3/1961 veteranB
3 HAJTMAN Olaf SZURKA-PISZKA VÍVÓ SE HUN 5/4/1959 veteranB
3 SZCZESNY Jacek POL POL 9/11/1956 veteranB
5 SPANO' Umberto ITA ITA 11/4/1959 veteranB
6 KELLER Stefan SUI SUI 21/5/1960 veteranB
7 DESCHAMPS Michel BEL BEL 11/10/1959 veteranB
8 ARONOWITSCH Niklas SWE SWE 24/11/1962 veteranB
9 MAHLER Michael GER GER 8/3/1959 veteranB

10 BLIEMEGGER Klaus AUT AUT 8/7/1956 veteranB
11 KITTLER Rolf GER GER 6/5/1958 veteranB
12 CSIKÓS Attila PILISCSABAI SE HUN 4/12/1962 veteranB
13 HERONIMEK Leszek POL POL 28/11/1959 veteranB
14 SZÓRÁDY István Ödön EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 26/9/1959 veteranB
15 SZAMALOVITS Tibor EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 1/7/1962 veteranB
16 NIKALAICHUK Aleksiandr BLR BLR 15/5/1963 veteranB
17 VÖLCSEI György MTK BUDAPEST HUN 1/6/1961 veteranB
18 VALKOVIC Martin CZE CZE 27/8/1962 veteranB
19 HALMOS András EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 19/7/1957 veteranB
20 CWIORO Krzysztof POL POL 20/8/1960 veteranB
21 VERES István EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 15/11/1959 veteranB
22 POKRZYWA Mariusz POL POL 14/4/1959 veteranB
23 MIKÓ György PILISCSABAI SE HUN 20/3/1963 veteranB
24 ZYLKA Henryk GER GER 18/6/1955 veteranB
25 TÖLGYESI Ákos Antal VESC HUN 6/6/1961 veteranB
26 RUSZKAI Frank DEN DEN 12/7/1962 veteranB
27 ERDÕS Csaba BAJAI VÍVÓ SE HUN 2/3/1958 veteranB
28 VADÁSZ Gábor EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 13/6/1957 veteranB
29 KESZTHELYI László Dr. BELVÁROSI VÍVÓ SE HUN 14/2/1955 veteranB
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ran number name and first name club country d.o.b. category

1 5 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC
2 7 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC
3 18 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CL HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC
4 20 ZOBL WESSELY Peter AUT AUT 12/7/1949 veteranC
5 30 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ SZTE-VK HUN 13/9/1951 veteranC
6 32 KOLLÁR Gábor SVK SVK 30/9/1952 veteranC
7 34 MARCZALI László EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CL HUN 8/5/1948 veteranC
7 34 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC
9 35 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC

10 36 BENEDEK Dezsõ PTE-PEAC HUN 22/7/1945 veteranC
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 10 fencers

Direct tableau
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1 IMREH László HUN VES

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL

8 MARCZALI László HUN EGY 10/8

5 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ HUN SZTE

12 --------- ---

13 --------- ---

4 ZOBL WESSELY Pet AUT AUT

3 LIPTÁK György HUN EGY

14 --------- ---

11 --------- ---

6 KOLLÁR Gábor SVK SVK

7 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA

10 BENEDEK Dezsõ HUN PTE- 10/4

15 --------- ---

2 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER

IMREH László

Tableau of 8

MARCZALI László
10/9

DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ

ZOBL WESSELY Pet
10/5

LIPTÁK György

KOLLÁR Gábor
10/2

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

PRECHTL Hanns
10/8

MARCZALI László

Elõdöntõ

ZOBL WESSELY Pet

8/5

KOLLÁR Gábor

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

10/4

ZOBL WESSELY Pet

Döntõ

PINCEMAILLE Benoit

8/7

PINCEMAILLE Benoit
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ran name and first name club nat. date of birth category

1 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA FRA 4/1/1950 veteranC
2 ZOBL WESSELY Peter AUT AUT 12/7/1949 veteranC
3 KOLLÁR Gábor SVK SVK 30/9/1952 veteranC
3 MARCZALI László EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 8/5/1948 veteranC
5 IMREH László VESC HUN 3/8/1953 veteranC
6 PRECHTL Hanns GER GER 3/6/1943 veteranC
7 LIPTÁK György EGYETEMI VÍVÓ CLUB HUN 16/12/1948 veteranC
8 DR. VÁRNAY Ernõ SZTE-VK HUN 13/9/1951 veteranC
9 WYLEGALA Jerzy POL POL 14/9/1949 veteranC

10 BENEDEK Dezsõ PTE-PEAC HUN 22/7/1945 veteranC
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